
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2003; Name=
SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200304170002
33280

04/17/2003
10:03:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUNTRUST
LEASING
CORP

200210310005
39530

200305130002
99300

05/13/2003
03:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PITNEY
BOWES
CREDIT CORP

199903010000
83171

200305190003
11750

05/19/2003
02:21:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PITNEY
BOWES
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

200001310000
30021

200303110001
46510

03/11/2003
09:09:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

METROPOLIT
AN NATIONAL
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


