Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200304170002 33280	04/17/2003 10:03:00	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SUNTRUST LEASING CORP					200210310005 39530	
200305130002 99300	05/13/2003 03:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORP					199903010000 83171	
200305190003 11750	05/19/2003 02:21:00	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORPORATIO N					200001310000 30021	
200303110001 46510	03/11/2003 09:09:00	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	METROPOLIT AN NATIONAL BANK						Other:SEE INST